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TW POJEZD 110

SCURGEREA DE TRECERE PENTRU PARCĂRI

TIP: TW POJEZD 110

COD: 421991100

SCARA: 1:3

GREUTATE: 3,40 kg

MATERIALUL: OȚEL INOXIDABIL

ELEMENT DE ETANŞARE

FLANŞĂ LIBERĂ

GARNITURĂ DE
COMPRESIE

GURĂ DE
SCURGERE

300

27
0

102
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